AMPI

NAT

ITALIANO X -

ID: 169679 - FORMAT: XCC - CLASS: CN - DATA: 27/07/2024

ORG: C10CCO SPORT LAB APD (O8R3224

LICENZA/UCI CODE

CLASSIFICATI

[y

1
14

12

10
11
17

© 0 N O 0 b~ WN

BoR e
N B O
[6)]

18
16

e
o 0N W
~

26
24
20
15
13
28
22
19
25
23
29
21
27

N NN NDNMDNNDNDDNPR PR PP
0o N o 0~ WDNE O O 00 N

A177683 - 10101461475
A035018 - 10031623596
A130286 - 10065706669
A065797 - 10032683627
A224684 - 10114594669
A171010 - 10090020125
A040022 - 10031759396
A261852 - 10128647848
A070091 - 10032840544
A041265 - 10031795974
A151955 - 10080197661
A040521 - 10031772938
A060735 - 10032492354
A121329 - 10056564017
A041603 - 10031807492
A221892 - 10113890108
A280699 - 10137491016
A219843 - 10113336194
A102184 - 10034721637
A064702 - 10032641894
A012230 - 10031001382
A099283 - 10034545522
A099284 - 10034545623
A231451 - 10117094239
A129265 - 10063130715
A292558 - 10142518444
A207417 - 10108301591
A097402 - 10034420634

In lista 28

IOVANILE -

-LOC: 1L CI1OCCO BARGA

ALLIEVO 2° ANNO

NOMINATIVO

BALLIANA ENRICO
BORRE FABIEN
SANTONI GIACOMO
COSTA PAOLO
PARIANOTTI EMANUELE
SOPRANI MARCO
CECCARELLI BRIAN
SANTONI NICCOLO’
MASI DARIO

BENASSI MARCO
GARBACCIO VALINA ALESSANDRO
MOSCHINI DAVIDE
DEDE' GABRIELE
PETTENE MANUEL
SAVIO EMANUELE
CUCCHI PAOLO

BONDI DAVIDE

DE ZORDI ALESSANDRO
DONATI SIMONE
INSELVINI TOMMASO
CASTELLINI NICOLO'
BARNETT HARVEY
BARNETT KENNETH
FALCHI LAMBERTO
LONGO ALESSANDRO
ALBASI LEONARDO
CUNGI MARVIN
MANNUCCI GABRIELE

c1oCCo
BIKE CIRCLE

NIOR

37/ 3GIRI
TIME PUNTI

0:10:00
+ 00:21
+ 00:31
+ 00:32
+ 00:33
+ 00:33
+ 00:39
+ 00:47
+ 00:48
+ 00:50
+ 00:53
+ 00:55
+ 00:56
+ 01:00
+ 01:01
+ 01:03
+ 01:09
+ 01:10
+ 01:12
+ 01:14
+ 01:16
+ 01:25
+ 01:37
+ 01:46
+ 01:58
+ 02:16
+ 02:27

-1 LAP

Partiti 28

CAT TEAM / CC.RR.

.7. AL2 ARKITANO MTB CLUB — CARBONHUBO
- AL2 CICLI LUCCHINI
; AL2 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM
- AL2 G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA
AL2 CICLISTICA ROSTESE
; AL2 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM
ﬂ AL2 A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE
= AL2 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE
; AL2 ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE RACING
; AL2 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D.
AL2 ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEGNA
; AL2 PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM
E AL2 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM
[t 1 AL2 SANTA CRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM
AL2 CICLISTICA ROSTESE
E AL2 POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.
ﬂ AL2 PEDALE SARZANESE
= AL2 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE
E AL2 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE
E AL2 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE
E AL2 SANTA CRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM
= AL2 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE
= AL2 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE
- AL2 G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA
[t 1 AL2 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM
; AL2 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM
ﬂ AL2 A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE
ﬂ AL2 TEAM ZAMPARELLA

Arrivati 28

Esposto alle ore 14:40

D'ISEP MARCO

ELABORAZIONE DATI: PAOLO TRUSCELLO 27/07/2024
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